
AKA LOT 8-A BIG OAKS UNREC: COMM
SEC, RUN W 784.29 FT, S 770.98 F
FOR POB, S 382.21 FT W 569.99 FT

REEVES DAVID LEROY LIVING TRUST DATE OCTOBER 3, 20
83075 SAINT MARK DR
YULEE, FL 32097

26-5S-16-03717-136

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU
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3
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15,571
50,000

244,670
0

244,670
0

244,670
244,670

0

251,471

1514/925 5/08/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REEVES DAVID LEROY

REEVES DAVID LEROY 

1512/1017 4/12/2024 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE DONNA M

REEVES DAVID
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000052950 Roof Replacement 12,350 04/28/2025

26021 M H 275 07/13/2007

HX Base Yr

335 SW DEWEY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,925 125.2900 117.77 226,707 2007 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 167,469

FOP 96 35 34 3,163

FOP 260 35 91 8,466

2,156 1,925 179,099

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W46 W14 S30 E16 E44 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-44,30] S10 E26 N10 W26 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,0] N8 W12 S8 E12 $
.
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16

44

30
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26

10

26

FOP 8

12

8

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 22 264.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,168

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,728

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 25 450.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,575

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

15,571

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


